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1 219 TOURNIER Philippe V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:52:01.080

2 167 DALLERY Maxime SE m 10 CLUB ALPIN 2B 00:52:53.726

3 172 NONZA Jean Joseph SE m 10 00:53:08.345

4 206 PONZEVERA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:54:39.369

5 193 FILIPPINI Brian V1 m 10 00:56:18.065

6 168 CALISTI Christophe V1 m 10 00:56:46.601

7 177 PASSAVY Romuald V1 m 10 00:57:06.100

8 201 HUBERT Séverine SE f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:57:09.533

9 197 BICCHI Anthony SE m 10 00:57:23.262

10 191 ROTH Louis JU m 10 AJB 00:58:56.128

11 188 MARTENS Catherine SE f 10 00:59:13.911

12 213 BELGODERE Xavier SE m 10 01:00:24.670

13 189 LEBRUN Xavier SE m 10 01:02:24.582

14 200 GERIN Joseph SE m 10 01:03:08.296

15 179 PIERONI Julien SE m 10 01:04:04.643

16 202 CECCARELLI Gérard V2 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:05:25.637

17 209 DEVAUD Magalie V1 f 10 01:05:31.469

18 208 DEVAUD Jean-Marc V1 m 10 01:06:53.395

19 196 NORMANT Nicolas V2 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:07:15.624

20 192 CAZZONE Antoine V1 m 10 01:07:36.385

21 216 BERGERE Jean-Noël V2 m 10 01:08:38.274

22 162 MAILLET Jules CA m 10 01:08:59.676

23 203 GIUDICELLI Ange-Pierre SE m 10 01:09:37.536

24 185 CORBI Hervé V1 m 10 01:10:06.527

25 215 LE GUEVEL Nicolas SE m 10 01:10:08.501

26 212 MARIANI Nicolas SE m 10 01:10:09.814

27 163 ANTONI Paul SE m 10 01:10:43.727

28 161 VOLATIER Philippe V1 m 10 01:11:19.541

29 183 PIRA Jacky V3 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:11:43.816

30 169 AMADUCCI Olivier SE m 10 01:11:59.781

31 180 MARCHETTI Jean-Pierre V1 m 10 COURSE A PAO… 01:12:13.572

32 164 VALERY Barbara V1 f 10 01:12:22.361

33 182 DESMAREZ Hadrien SE m 10 01:14:19.253

34 154 FABRE Alice SE f 10 01:14:39.848

35 173 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f 10 01:15:30.799

36 214 IBORRA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 01:16:32.337

37 187 HENROUTET Hélène V2 f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:17:39.084
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38 170 FERRI Philippe SE m 10 01:19:23.798

39 166 PASQUALINI Jean Etienne V1 m 10 01:20:00.047

40 184 CHILLET Christine V2 f 10 01:20:29.885

41 165 BALDYGA Sébastien V1 m 10 01:21:45.484

42 207 HALLEGOUET Nicolas SE m 10 01:22:40.156

43 157 MARIOTTI Jodie ES f 10 01:23:32.574

44 211 BERNARDINI Antoine V3 m 10 A FURMICULA 01:23:32.617

45 152 CROCE Julien V2 m 10 01:24:55.411

46 190 BETTINI François SE m 10 01:25:27.834

47 171 DE SOUSA Alfredo V2 m 10 01:25:43.218

48 174 SANTELLI Dominique V3 m 10 01:25:55.211

49 194 MASSONI Daria V1 f 10 AC CAPU BIANCU 01:27:55.184

50 195 MUSSATO Serge V3 m 10 01:29:13.161

51 181 MARTINETTI Paul-Félix V2 m 10 01:29:51.540

52 205 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Michel V1 m 10 01:31:15.141

53 156 MARIOTTI David V2 m 10 01:32:18.746

54 176 PASSAVY Candice V1 f 10 01:34:25.750

55 159 GUERRY Gilbert V3 m 10 CHANTONNAYR… 01:35:18.788

56 151 ADOBATI François V4 m 10 Pas de club 01:36:38.110

57 153 WOHLSCHLEGEL Philippe V3 m 10 STADE VERNEU… 01:36:38.234

58 210 BERNARDINI Solange V2 f 10 A FURMICULA 01:38:02.786

59 178 VIGNA Rainer V3 m 10 01:38:49.207

60 217 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m 10 01:49:19.390

61 218 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f 10 01:50:10.960

62 175 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f 10 COURSE A PAO… 01:52:11.182

63 198 VARAMO Pierre-François ES m 10 01:54:54.724

64 199 FIORELLA Yves V2 m 10 01:54:55.034

65 160 GARSI Laure Hélène SE f 10 A PIETRALBINCA 01:58:39.347

66 204 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Baptiste V4 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:59:22.503

67 186 DHENRY Georges V4 m 10 AJB 02:03:23.917

68 155 RAFFALLI Anthony SE m 10 -

1 38 HANTIN Jean Francois SE m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 01:46:41.490

2 30 IMBERT Sylvain SE m 16 I FILANCI 01:53:36.972
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3 42 DEGIOVANNI Stephane SE m 16 01:54:34.457

4 2 JOLIOT Jean Baptiste V1 m 16 KIKOUROU 01:54:57.968

5 9 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:55:26.379

6 12 SANDRONI Patrick V1 m 16 01:56:32.548

7 4 LE PENNEC Maxime SE m 16 01:57:43.454

8 25 RANAIVOSON Patoy SE m 16 02:03:53.589

9 40 NATALI Pierre V1 m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:05:09.290

10 32 RICCINO Olivier SE m 16 02:09:15.565

11 39 MATTEI Stephanie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:12:59.253

12 1 BARRAUD Jérémy SE m 16 02:13:04.201

13 16 QUILLéVéRé Benjamin SE m 16 02:13:25.127

14 17 VERGNES Elodie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:13:39.456

15 34 FERRANDI Gilbert V2 m 16 02:16:44.400

16 13 BYRDE Pierre V2 m 16 02:17:43.953

17 35 SOUPHANTHONG Colas SE m 16 02:19:07.249

18 7 BLANCHER Olivier V1 m 16 JUDO BORGO 02:20:13.599

19 19 LEONARDI Pascal V2 m 16 AS FIGARELLA 02:22:48.622

20 8 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m 16 02:24:28.166

21 26 CECCARELLI Laurent SE m 16 CO CAMPILE 02:28:15.457

22 28 FUSELLA Jean Baptiste SE m 16 02:28:15.747

23 11 VESPERINI Pierre Paul V2 m 16 ALISGIANINCA T… 02:28:53.028

24 31 JACQUINET David SE m 16 02:30:47.647

25 33 L'HARIDON Alexandre SE m 16 02:34:35.745

26 10 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m 16 02:38:42.517

27 6 COLLIN Derek SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:39:33.116

28 27 VARENNE Pascal V2 m 16 02:43:09.076

29 23 HARMAND Léna SE f 16 RUNNING CLUB … 02:44:01.908

30 29 ZACCHI Frederic SE m 16 02:44:57.511

31 20 XELOT Véronique V2 f 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:46:48.117

32 41 ROSSO Anthony SE m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:46:48.199

33 21 COLLI Paul André V3 m 16 02:46:48.365

34 37 QUIODONI Philippe V1 m 16 02:46:48.411

35 14 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m 16 RESTONICA TR… 02:57:24.234

36 22 SQUAGLIA Jean Jacques V2 m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 02:58:20.560

37 5 SEMIDEI Philippe V2 m 16 CORSICA TRIAT… 02:58:55.153

38 18 PERRIER Caroline SE f 16 03:04:25.960

39 15 MATTEI Lionel V1 m 16 03:08:38.955
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40 3 MATHIS Lucie SE f 16 03:24:00.447

41 24 MONTISCI Marcel V2 m 16 03:36:13.646

42 36 CROCE Paul V3 m 16 03:39:26.985
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1 162 MAILLET Jules CA m 10 01:08:59.676

1 157 MARIOTTI Jodie ES f 10 01:23:32.574

1 198 VARAMO Pierre-François ES m 10 01:54:54.724

1 191 ROTH Louis JU m 10 AJB 00:58:56.128

1 201 HUBERT Séverine SE f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:57:09.533

2 188 MARTENS Catherine SE f 10 00:59:13.911

3 154 FABRE Alice SE f 10 01:14:39.848

4 173 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f 10 01:15:30.799

5 160 GARSI Laure Hélène SE f 10 A PIETRALBINCA 01:58:39.347

1 167 DALLERY Maxime SE m 10 CLUB ALPIN 2B 00:52:53.726

2 172 NONZA Jean Joseph SE m 10 00:53:08.345

3 197 BICCHI Anthony SE m 10 00:57:23.262

4 213 BELGODERE Xavier SE m 10 01:00:24.670

5 189 LEBRUN Xavier SE m 10 01:02:24.582

6 200 GERIN Joseph SE m 10 01:03:08.296

7 179 PIERONI Julien SE m 10 01:04:04.643

8 203 GIUDICELLI Ange-Pierre SE m 10 01:09:37.536

9 215 LE GUEVEL Nicolas SE m 10 01:10:08.501

10 212 MARIANI Nicolas SE m 10 01:10:09.814

11 163 ANTONI Paul SE m 10 01:10:43.727

12 169 AMADUCCI Olivier SE m 10 01:11:59.781

13 182 DESMAREZ Hadrien SE m 10 01:14:19.253

14 170 FERRI Philippe SE m 10 01:19:23.798

15 207 HALLEGOUET Nicolas SE m 10 01:22:40.156

16 190 BETTINI François SE m 10 01:25:27.834
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17 155 RAFFALLI Anthony SE m 10 -

1 209 DEVAUD Magalie V1 f 10 01:05:31.469

2 164 VALERY Barbara V1 f 10 01:12:22.361

3 194 MASSONI Daria V1 f 10 AC CAPU BIANCU 01:27:55.184

4 176 PASSAVY Candice V1 f 10 01:34:25.750

1 219 TOURNIER Philippe V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:52:01.080

2 206 PONZEVERA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 00:54:39.369

3 193 FILIPPINI Brian V1 m 10 00:56:18.065

4 168 CALISTI Christophe V1 m 10 00:56:46.601

5 177 PASSAVY Romuald V1 m 10 00:57:06.100

6 208 DEVAUD Jean-Marc V1 m 10 01:06:53.395

7 192 CAZZONE Antoine V1 m 10 01:07:36.385

8 185 CORBI Hervé V1 m 10 01:10:06.527

9 161 VOLATIER Philippe V1 m 10 01:11:19.541

10 180 MARCHETTI Jean-Pierre V1 m 10 COURSE A PAO… 01:12:13.572

11 214 IBORRA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 01:16:32.337

12 166 PASQUALINI Jean Etienne V1 m 10 01:20:00.047

13 165 BALDYGA Sébastien V1 m 10 01:21:45.484

14 205 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Michel V1 m 10 01:31:15.141

1 187 HENROUTET Hélène V2 f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:17:39.084

2 184 CHILLET Christine V2 f 10 01:20:29.885

3 210 BERNARDINI Solange V2 f 10 A FURMICULA 01:38:02.786

4 218 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f 10 01:50:10.960

1 202 CECCARELLI Gérard V2 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:05:25.637

2 196 NORMANT Nicolas V2 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:07:15.624

3 216 BERGERE Jean-Noël V2 m 10 01:08:38.274

4 152 CROCE Julien V2 m 10 01:24:55.411

5 171 DE SOUSA Alfredo V2 m 10 01:25:43.218
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6 181 MARTINETTI Paul-Félix V2 m 10 01:29:51.540

7 156 MARIOTTI David V2 m 10 01:32:18.746

8 217 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m 10 01:49:19.390

9 199 FIORELLA Yves V2 m 10 01:54:55.034

1 175 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f 10 COURSE A PAO… 01:52:11.182

1 183 PIRA Jacky V3 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 01:11:43.816

2 211 BERNARDINI Antoine V3 m 10 A FURMICULA 01:23:32.617

3 174 SANTELLI Dominique V3 m 10 01:25:55.211

4 195 MUSSATO Serge V3 m 10 01:29:13.161

5 159 GUERRY Gilbert V3 m 10 CHANTONNAYR… 01:35:18.788

6 153 WOHLSCHLEGEL Philippe V3 m 10 STADE VERNEU… 01:36:38.234

7 178 VIGNA Rainer V3 m 10 01:38:49.207

1 151 ADOBATI François V4 m 10 Pas de club 01:36:38.110

2 204 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Baptiste V4 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:59:22.503

3 186 DHENRY Georges V4 m 10 AJB 02:03:23.917

1 39 MATTEI Stephanie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:12:59.253

2 17 VERGNES Elodie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:13:39.456

3 23 HARMAND Léna SE f 16 RUNNING CLUB … 02:44:01.908

4 18 PERRIER Caroline SE f 16 03:04:25.960

5 3 MATHIS Lucie SE f 16 03:24:00.447

1 38 HANTIN Jean Francois SE m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 01:46:41.490

2 30 IMBERT Sylvain SE m 16 I FILANCI 01:53:36.972

3 42 DEGIOVANNI Stephane SE m 16 01:54:34.457

4 9 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 01:55:26.379

5 4 LE PENNEC Maxime SE m 16 01:57:43.454

6 25 RANAIVOSON Patoy SE m 16 02:03:53.589

7 32 RICCINO Olivier SE m 16 02:09:15.565
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8 1 BARRAUD Jérémy SE m 16 02:13:04.201

9 16 QUILLéVéRé Benjamin SE m 16 02:13:25.127

10 35 SOUPHANTHONG Colas SE m 16 02:19:07.249

11 8 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m 16 02:24:28.166

12 26 CECCARELLI Laurent SE m 16 CO CAMPILE 02:28:15.457

13 28 FUSELLA Jean Baptiste SE m 16 02:28:15.747

14 31 JACQUINET David SE m 16 02:30:47.647

15 33 L'HARIDON Alexandre SE m 16 02:34:35.745

16 6 COLLIN Derek SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 02:39:33.116

17 29 ZACCHI Frederic SE m 16 02:44:57.511

18 41 ROSSO Anthony SE m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:46:48.199

1 2 JOLIOT Jean Baptiste V1 m 16 KIKOUROU 01:54:57.968

2 12 SANDRONI Patrick V1 m 16 01:56:32.548

3 40 NATALI Pierre V1 m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:05:09.290

4 7 BLANCHER Olivier V1 m 16 JUDO BORGO 02:20:13.599

5 37 QUIODONI Philippe V1 m 16 02:46:48.411

6 15 MATTEI Lionel V1 m 16 03:08:38.955

1 20 XELOT Véronique V2 f 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 02:46:48.117

1 34 FERRANDI Gilbert V2 m 16 02:16:44.400

2 13 BYRDE Pierre V2 m 16 02:17:43.953

3 19 LEONARDI Pascal V2 m 16 AS FIGARELLA 02:22:48.622

4 11 VESPERINI Pierre Paul V2 m 16 ALISGIANINCA T… 02:28:53.028

5 10 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m 16 02:38:42.517

6 27 VARENNE Pascal V2 m 16 02:43:09.076

7 14 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m 16 RESTONICA TR… 02:57:24.234

8 22 SQUAGLIA Jean Jacques V2 m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 02:58:20.560

9 5 SEMIDEI Philippe V2 m 16 CORSICA TRIAT… 02:58:55.153

10 24 MONTISCI Marcel V2 m 16 03:36:13.646

1 21 COLLI Paul André V3 m 16 02:46:48.365
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2 36 CROCE Paul V3 m 16 03:39:26.985
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1 201 HUBERT Séverine SE f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 3 00:57:09.533

2 188 MARTENS Catherine SE f 10 5 00:59:13.911

3 209 DEVAUD Magalie V1 f 10 6 01:05:31.469

4 164 VALERY Barbara V1 f 10 12 01:12:22.361

5 154 FABRE Alice SE f 10 16 01:14:39.848

6 173 CECCALDI Lauriane SE f 10 17 01:15:30.799

7 187 HENROUTET Hélène V2 f 10 RUNNING CLUB … 4 01:17:39.084

8 184 CHILLET Christine V2 f 10 5 01:20:29.885

9 157 MARIOTTI Jodie ES f 10 1 01:23:32.574

10 194 MASSONI Daria V1 f 10 AC CAPU BIANCU 16 01:27:55.184

11 176 PASSAVY Candice V1 f 10 18 01:34:25.750

12 210 BERNARDINI Solange V2 f 10 A FURMICULA 10 01:38:02.786

13 218 GRANDJEAN Sophie V2 f 10 12 01:50:10.960

14 175 AMBROSI Nadine V3 f 10 COURSE A PAO… 8 01:52:11.182

15 160 GARSI Laure Hélène SE f 10 A PIETRALBINCA 26 01:58:39.347

1 219 TOURNIER Philippe V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 1 00:52:01.080

2 167 DALLERY Maxime SE m 10 CLUB ALPIN 2B 1 00:52:53.726

3 172 NONZA Jean Joseph SE m 10 2 00:53:08.345

4 206 PONZEVERA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 2 00:54:39.369

5 193 FILIPPINI Brian V1 m 10 3 00:56:18.065

6 168 CALISTI Christophe V1 m 10 4 00:56:46.601

7 177 PASSAVY Romuald V1 m 10 5 00:57:06.100

8 197 BICCHI Anthony SE m 10 4 00:57:23.262

9 191 ROTH Louis JU m 10 AJB 1 00:58:56.128

10 213 BELGODERE Xavier SE m 10 6 01:00:24.670

11 189 LEBRUN Xavier SE m 10 7 01:02:24.582

12 200 GERIN Joseph SE m 10 8 01:03:08.296

13 179 PIERONI Julien SE m 10 9 01:04:04.643

14 202 CECCARELLI Gérard V2 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 1 01:05:25.637

15 208 DEVAUD Jean-Marc V1 m 10 7 01:06:53.395

16 196 NORMANT Nicolas V2 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 2 01:07:15.624

17 192 CAZZONE Antoine V1 m 10 8 01:07:36.385

18 216 BERGERE Jean-Noël V2 m 10 3 01:08:38.274

19 162 MAILLET Jules CA m 10 1 01:08:59.676

20 203 GIUDICELLI Ange-Pierre SE m 10 10 01:09:37.536
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21 185 CORBI Hervé V1 m 10 9 01:10:06.527

22 215 LE GUEVEL Nicolas SE m 10 11 01:10:08.501

23 212 MARIANI Nicolas SE m 10 12 01:10:09.814

24 163 ANTONI Paul SE m 10 13 01:10:43.727

25 161 VOLATIER Philippe V1 m 10 10 01:11:19.541

26 183 PIRA Jacky V3 m 10 RUNNING CLUB … 1 01:11:43.816

27 169 AMADUCCI Olivier SE m 10 14 01:11:59.781

28 180 MARCHETTI Jean-Pierre V1 m 10 COURSE A PAO… 11 01:12:13.572

29 182 DESMAREZ Hadrien SE m 10 15 01:14:19.253

30 214 IBORRA Jean-Marie V1 m 10 13 01:16:32.337

31 170 FERRI Philippe SE m 10 18 01:19:23.798

32 166 PASQUALINI Jean Etienne V1 m 10 14 01:20:00.047

33 165 BALDYGA Sébastien V1 m 10 15 01:21:45.484

34 207 HALLEGOUET Nicolas SE m 10 19 01:22:40.156

35 211 BERNARDINI Antoine V3 m 10 A FURMICULA 2 01:23:32.617

36 152 CROCE Julien V2 m 10 6 01:24:55.411

37 190 BETTINI François SE m 10 20 01:25:27.834

38 171 DE SOUSA Alfredo V2 m 10 7 01:25:43.218

39 174 SANTELLI Dominique V3 m 10 3 01:25:55.211

40 195 MUSSATO Serge V3 m 10 4 01:29:13.161

41 181 MARTINETTI Paul-Félix V2 m 10 8 01:29:51.540

42 205 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Michel V1 m 10 17 01:31:15.141

43 156 MARIOTTI David V2 m 10 9 01:32:18.746

44 159 GUERRY Gilbert V3 m 10 CHANTONNAYR… 5 01:35:18.788

45 151 ADOBATI François V4 m 10 Pas de club 1 01:36:38.110

46 153 WOHLSCHLEGEL Philippe V3 m 10 STADE VERNEU… 6 01:36:38.234

47 178 VIGNA Rainer V3 m 10 7 01:38:49.207

48 217 GRANDJEAN Patrice V2 m 10 11 01:49:19.390

49 198 VARAMO Pierre-François ES m 10 2 01:54:54.724

50 199 FIORELLA Yves V2 m 10 13 01:54:55.034

51 204 ANTONIOTTI Jean-Baptiste V4 m 10 LUCCIANA ATLE… 2 01:59:22.503

52 186 DHENRY Georges V4 m 10 AJB 3 02:03:23.917

53 155 RAFFALLI Anthony SE m 10 45 -
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1 39 MATTEI Stephanie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 29 02:12:59.253

2 17 VERGNES Elodie SE f 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 32 02:13:39.456

3 23 HARMAND Léna SE f 16 RUNNING CLUB … 40 02:44:01.908

4 20 XELOT Véronique V2 f 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 20 02:46:48.117

5 18 PERRIER Caroline SE f 16 43 03:04:25.960

6 3 MATHIS Lucie SE f 16 44 03:24:00.447

1 38 HANTIN Jean Francois SE m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 21 01:46:41.490

2 30 IMBERT Sylvain SE m 16 I FILANCI 22 01:53:36.972

3 42 DEGIOVANNI Stephane SE m 16 23 01:54:34.457

4 2 JOLIOT Jean Baptiste V1 m 16 KIKOUROU 19 01:54:57.968

5 9 VINCIGUERRA Francis SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 24 01:55:26.379

6 12 SANDRONI Patrick V1 m 16 20 01:56:32.548

7 4 LE PENNEC Maxime SE m 16 25 01:57:43.454

8 25 RANAIVOSON Patoy SE m 16 27 02:03:53.589

9 40 NATALI Pierre V1 m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 21 02:05:09.290

10 32 RICCINO Olivier SE m 16 28 02:09:15.565

11 1 BARRAUD Jérémy SE m 16 30 02:13:04.201

12 16 QUILLéVéRé Benjamin SE m 16 31 02:13:25.127

13 34 FERRANDI Gilbert V2 m 16 14 02:16:44.400

14 13 BYRDE Pierre V2 m 16 15 02:17:43.953

15 35 SOUPHANTHONG Colas SE m 16 33 02:19:07.249

16 7 BLANCHER Olivier V1 m 16 JUDO BORGO 22 02:20:13.599

17 19 LEONARDI Pascal V2 m 16 AS FIGARELLA 16 02:22:48.622

18 8 GIUDICELLI Antoine SE m 16 34 02:24:28.166

19 26 CECCARELLI Laurent SE m 16 CO CAMPILE 35 02:28:15.457

20 28 FUSELLA Jean Baptiste SE m 16 36 02:28:15.747

21 11 VESPERINI Pierre Paul V2 m 16 ALISGIANINCA T… 17 02:28:53.028

22 31 JACQUINET David SE m 16 37 02:30:47.647

23 33 L'HARIDON Alexandre SE m 16 38 02:34:35.745

24 10 MATTEI Jean Marc V2 m 16 18 02:38:42.517

25 6 COLLIN Derek SE m 16 LUCCIANA ATLE… 39 02:39:33.116

26 27 VARENNE Pascal V2 m 16 19 02:43:09.076

27 29 ZACCHI Frederic SE m 16 41 02:44:57.511

28 41 ROSSO Anthony SE m 16 lUCCIANA ATLE… 42 02:46:48.199

29 21 COLLI Paul André V3 m 16 9 02:46:48.365
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30 37 QUIODONI Philippe V1 m 16 23 02:46:48.411

31 14 GIMENEZ Pascal V2 m 16 RESTONICA TR… 21 02:57:24.234

32 22 SQUAGLIA Jean Jacques V2 m 16 RUNNING CLUB … 22 02:58:20.560

33 5 SEMIDEI Philippe V2 m 16 CORSICA TRIAT… 23 02:58:55.153

34 15 MATTEI Lionel V1 m 16 24 03:08:38.955

35 24 MONTISCI Marcel V2 m 16 24 03:36:13.646

36 36 CROCE Paul V3 m 16 10 03:39:26.985
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